MOON RACE 2020

18 Julio 2020

I Legua - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

MUJERES

Finalizados (6)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

O A WN =

82 Anais DONORO GALLARDO
74 Ana PAZ BERMUDEZ

94 Ana PEINADO GARCIA

84 Rebecca BRASSINGTON

87 Maria Gema TODO SANCHEZ
64 Sagrario MARTIN TEJADO

HOMBRES

Finalizados (14)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

OINO| OB WIN =

-
o ©

11
12
13
14

4 Pablo MARTIN LOPEZ
71 Alejandro ARIZA NAVARRO
7 Sergio NOVILLO GIL
81 Marcos ONATE RAMOS
86 Sergio CARRO RODRIGUEZ
6 Juan PEREZ SIMON
85 Pedro Carlos COBOS BENAVENTE
90 Miguel PEREZ
101 Miguel Angel SANZ VILCHES
102 Josue HERNANDO PALOMERO
16 Mario MENA BORRAS
88 Pablo GORDILLO SANCHEZ
78 Pedro ALVAREZ MARCOS
89 Patricio AZZINNARI

Pto
CAT cAaT TIEMPO

ABF 1
ABF 2
ABF 3
ABF 4
ABF 5
ABF 6

0:17:24
0:18:02
0:19:16
0:20:33
0:25:53
0:28:13

Pto
CAT cAaT TIEMPO

ABM 1
ABM 2
ABM 3
ABM 4
ABM 5
ABM 6
ABM 7
ABM 8
ABM 9
ABM 10
ABM 11
ABM 12
ABM 13
ABM 14

0:14:36
0:14:46
0:15:25
0:15:33
0:15:41
0:16:03
0:17:57
0:18:21
0:18:35
0:19:59
0:20:19
0:22:54
0:24:15
0:25:52

' lkm
3'38"
3'45"
4'01"
417"
5'24"
5'63"

' Ikm
3'02"
3'05"
313"
314"
3'16"
321"
3'44"
3'49"
3'562"
4'10"
4'14"
4'46"
5'03"
5'23"
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Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

6 de 6 inscritos

CLUB
Ad Sprint

Club Atletismo Arroyomolinos

Desafio Running Mostoles
Clinica Menorca
Individual

Independiente

LOCALIDAD

Madrid

Arroyomolinos

Mostoles

San Sebastian De Los R
Alcala De Henares

Tres Cantos

14 de 15 inscritos

cLuB

Ss Reyesclinica Menorca

Club Atletismo Suances San Blas

Union Atletica Coslada
Clinica Menorca

Club Atletismo Suanzes
Ssreyes Cmenorca
Club Triatlon Villalbilla
Vg Running

Clinica Menorca
Desafio Running Mostoles
Club Corredores
Individual
Independiente
Individual

LOCALIDAD

San Sebastian De Los R
Madrid

Mejorada Del Campo
San Sebastian De Los R
Madrid

Torrelaguna

Villalbilla

Parla

San Sebastian De Los R
Mostoles

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Torrejon De Ardoz
Alcala De Henares



